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Srednji

Superteski

Sudoku za 06. septembar 2025.

1

3

59

4

1

1

7

7

4

5 6|4 8

Popunite tabelu tako da svaki red, kolona i 3 x 3 blok sadrzi brojeve od 1 do 9!

Laki

SerbianCafe.com

Teski

Resenja za prethodni dan
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